NHS Education South West
Dental Postgraduate Deanery

NHS

South West

DCbyil

Dental Check by One

Caries in the Younger Dentition and Dental Check by ‘1’

Programme
09.30

09.45-10.00
10.00-10.15
10.15-11.15
11.15-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00
15.00-15.15
15.15-16.15

16.15

Date and venue:
Wednesday 6" November 2019
Engineers House
BS8 3NB

Course Organiser:
Keith George

Course Lecturer:
Mrs Rebecca John FDSRCS (Paed). M Paed Dent, BDS
Consultant Paediatric Dentistry

Reena Patel —Dental check by 1

Tea and Registration.

Introduction, Aims and Objectives.

Reena Patel- Dental check by 1.

Session 1 — Caries in the primary dentition.
Coffee

Session 2- Caries in the primary dentition continued including treatment with
stainless steel crowns.

Lunch

Session 3- Caries in the younger secondary dentition in children.
Tea

Caries in the younger secondary dentition continued.

Questions and feedback.



NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

AIMS:

1-  To equip the participants with the knowledge, evidence and basic skills required t
to manage caries in children.
2-  Anupdate of the ‘Dental Check by 1° pilots operating in the South West.

OUTCOMES:

1- Todiscuss the need for restoring primary teeth.

2-  To select the most appropriate method for restoring carious primary teeth.

3-  To discuss the application of pulp therapy techniques in the light of the new
evidence.

4-  To understand the principles in assessing and managing the
carious/compromised first permanent molar in children.

5-  To understand the aims and objectives of the ‘Dental Check by 1 initiative.

LEARNING OUTCOMES:

To be able to more confidently treat carious teeth in the younger patient.



