NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery





Caries in the Younger Dentition and Dental Check by '1'

Date and venue:

Wednesday 6th November 2019 Engineers House BS8 3NB

> Course Organiser: Keith George

Course Lecturer:

Mrs Rebecca John FDSRCS (Paed). M Paed Dent, BDS

Consultant Paediatric Dentistry

Reena Patel -Dental check by 1

Programme

16.15

Questions and feedback.

rogrammo	
09.30	Tea and Registration.
09.45-10.00	Introduction, Aims and Objectives.
10.00-10.15	Reena Patel- Dental check by 1.
10.15-11.15	Session 1 – Caries in the primary dentition.
11.15-11.30	Coffee
11.30-13.00	Session 2- Caries in the primary dentition continued including treatment with stainless steel crowns.
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.00	Session 3- Caries in the younger secondary dentition in children.
15.00-15.15	Tea
15.15-16.15	Caries in the younger secondary dentition continued.

NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



AIMS:

- 1- To equip the participants with the knowledge, evidence and basic skills required t to manage caries in children.
- 2- An update of the 'Dental Check by 1' pilots operating in the South West.

OUTCOMES:

- 1- To discuss the need for restoring primary teeth.
- 2- To select the most appropriate method for restoring carious primary teeth.
- 3- To discuss the application of pulp therapy techniques in the light of the new evidence.
- 4- To understand the principles in assessing and managing the carious/compromised first permanent molar in children.
- 5- To understand the aims and objectives of the 'Dental Check by 1 initiative.

LEARNING OUTCOMES:

To be able to more confidently treat carious teeth in the younger patient.